General information about company

Scrip code 540153

NSE Symbol ENDURANCE
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE913H01037

Name of the company

Endurance Technologies Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharoeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Category No. of }p?:ir:ily 15\111(;60; Total nos. EZ 30?8(1)12:2;&1 of securities (X)
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares held |,
Category | of sharcholders | up equity up underlymg (VID) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
O shareholder (I shares held equity | Depository (IV)HV)+ per SCRR, Total as a
(IT) av) shares | Receipts R\ 1957) (VII) % of
held | (VI) Asa % of Classeg: | Class | . (A+B+C)
% (A+B+C2) X egty
Promoter
(A) ‘Is;cromoter 6 116049824 116049824 | 82.5 116049824 116049824 | 82.5
Group
(B) Public 37543 24613024 24613024 |17.5 24613024 24613024 | 17.5
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Ccn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 37549 140662848 140662848 | 100 140662848 140662848 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlyi ion of otherwise
Shares 0.0 nderlying conversion o (XII) bored | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbere .
Underlying . . L (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . L held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A -
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
1n securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@ (VIDHX)Asa% |No- @) qp, o (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) glromoter 82.5 28132600 | 24.24 116049824
Group
B) Public 17.5 24612986
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 28132600 | 20 140662810




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;‘rgsf Total nos. ;(})srlerslo. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up De osio g (VID) = as per asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity posttory IV)+(V)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
(Iv) shares (V1) X Total
(VD) 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class )
held o . Total Voting
R%) Asa% of X egy i oht
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) L‘]‘q‘glvv‘fc‘i‘:g%:'r;ff; 3 53949824 53949824 [38.35 53949824 53949824 |38.35
(d égzc(i)fty%er 3 62100000 62100000 |44.15 62100000 62100000 |44.15
(S:;)(?;Otal 6 116049824 116049824 | 82.5 116049824 116049824 | 82.5
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;l’rrlgmoter 6 116049824 116049824 | 82.5 116049824 116049824 | 82.5
Group (A)=
A(DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 12 7190497 7190497 |5.11 7190497 7190497 |5.11
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 121 14089956 14089956 |10.02 14089956 14089956 | 10.02
Financial
® Institutions/ 4 12233 12233 0.01 12233 12233 0.01
Banks
(S];l;f)oml 137 21292686 21292686 |15.14 21292686 21292686 |15.14
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};?fieiﬁglssfzinal 34569 1721263 1721263 | 1.22 1721263 1721263 | 1.22
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |1 67881 67881 0.05 67881 67881 0.05
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) NBFCS registered | 3 525 525 0 525 525 0
(e) égzc?fty};er 2833 1530669 1530669 | 1.09 1530669 1530669 | 1.09
(S];li—s”l;otal 37406 3320338 3320338 |2.36 3320338 3320338 |2.36
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 37543 24613024 24613024 |17.5 24613024 24613024 |17.5
B)2)+B)

3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C

Total ( 37549 140662848 140662848 | 100 140662848 140662848 | 100
A+B+C2)

Total

(A+B1C) 37549 140662848 140662848 | 100 140662848 140662848 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Shareholding , as a | Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlvi ion of otherwise
Shares 0.0 nderlying conversion o (X1D) bored (XII) | Number of
. Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered (XIII) .
Underlying . . I equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a A ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandi " d + ¢ sa held in
ctible utstanding | securities and | percentage o % of . dematerialized
conve i Warrants No. Of diluted share total | No As a % of total p IV
gf)““ fes 1 xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No-@ | Grores |y [ Sharesheld | form (XIV)
(a) (VIDHX) As a % held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.35 28132600 | 52.15 53949824
(d) 44.15 0 0 62100000
Sub-Total
82.5 28132600 | 24.24 116049824
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 82.5 28132600 | 24.24 116049824
Group (A)=
A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 5.11 7190497
(e) 10.02 14089956
63) 0.01 12233
(Slu)b‘T"t"‘l (B) 15.14 21292686
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 1.22 1721225
(a(ii)) 0.05 67881
(b) 0 525
(e) 1.09 1530669
Sub-Total (B) 236 3320300
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 17.5 24612986
B)(2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 28132600 | 20 140662810
Total 100 28132600 | 20 140662810
(A+B+C)
. . . L Textual

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

The IPO of the Company was as per Rule 19 (2) (b) (iii) of the Securities Cotract (Regulations) Rules,
1957. The Company will increase its public shareholding from 17.5% to 25% withiin 3 years from the
date of listing of Company's equity shares on the Stock Exchanges i.e. 19th October, 2016.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anurang Jain

Varsha Jain

Rohan Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABJPJ4005E

AAEPJ2278B

AWSPJ1033G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

53949664

80

80

53949824

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

53949664

80

80

53949824

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.35

38.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

53949664

80

80

53949824

Class eg:y

Total

53949664

80

80

53949824

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

38.35

38.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.35

38.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

28132600

0

28132600

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

52.15

0

52.15

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

53949664

80

80

53949824

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Other

Other

Other

Click
here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANURANG NARESHCHANDRA
JAIN (Held in his capacity as family
trustee of the Anurang Rohan Trust.)

NARESH CHANDRA (Held
in his capacity as family
trustee of the Anurang Rhea
Trust.)

SUMAN NARESHCHANDRA
JAIN (Held in her capacity as
family trustee of the NC Trust.)

PAN (II)

AAFTA2990N

AAFTA2960G

AACTN3849E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28300000

16910000

16890000

62100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

28300000

16910000

16890000

62100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.12

12.02

12.01

44.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

28300000

16910000

16890000

62100000

Class eg:y

Total

28300000

16910000

16890000

62100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.12

12.02

12.01

44.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.12

12.02

12.01

44.15




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIITI)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28300000

16910000

16890000

62100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Axis Mutual Fund Trustee Limited A/C Axis Mutual Fund A/C Axis Long Term

Equity Fund

Uti - Equity
Fund

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACTAS5925A

AAATU1088L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4414968

1427292

5842260

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

4414968

1427292

5842260

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

4.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4414968

1427292

5842260

Class eg:y

Total

4414968

1427292

5842260

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.14

1.01

4.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.14

1.01

4.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

4414968

1427292

5842260




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the Smallcap World The Nomura Trust And Banking Co., Ltd As The Trustee Of Nomura India | Click here to go
Shareholders (I) Fund, Inc Stock Mother Fund back

PAN (1) AABCS3581L AABTT6636L Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 4213890 1799601 6013491

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 4213890 1799601 6013491
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3 1.28 4.28
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4213890 1799601 6013491

Class eg:y

Total 4213890 1799601 6013491

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3 1.28 428

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 3 1.28 4.8
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 4213890 1799601 6013491
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1970

497

139

227

2833

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

133552

72144

28737

1296236

1530669

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

133552

72144

28737

1296236

1530669

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.05

0.02

0.92

1.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

133552

72144

28737

1296236

1530669

Class eg:y

Total

133552

72144

28737

1296236

1530669

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.05

0.02

0.92

1.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

(VI HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.05

0.02

0.92

1.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

133552

34019

28737

28737

225045

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




