Scrip code	540153
NSE Symbol	ENDURANCE
MSEI Symbol	
IODI	DIF012H01027

General information about company

ISIN	INE913H01037
Name of the company	Endurance Technologies Limited
Whether company is SME	No

Name of the company	Endurance Technologies Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly

Name of the company	Endurance recimologies Emitted
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly

Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	

Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular		Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

		Tak	ole I - Sun	nmary	Statemen	t holding o	of specified s	ecurities			
	Category	N. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of Voting Rights held in e of securities (IX)		
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	116049824			116049824	82.5	116049824		116049824	82.5
(B)	Public	37543	24613024			24613024	17.5	24613024		24613024	17.5
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	37549	140662848			140662848	100	140662848		140662848	100

Number of Shares Shareholding, as a Number of pledged or No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in shares No. Of otherwise No. of Underlying conversion of (XII) Shares Number of encumbered Category Shares Outstanding convertible Underlying equity shares (XIII) Underlying Category convertible securities (as a Outstanding held in (I) shareholder Outstanding securities and percentage of As a As a convertible dematerialized (II)Warrants diluted share No. Of % of % of securities form (XIV)

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

		(X)	(X1)	Warrants (X1) (a)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	total Shares held (b)	total Shares held (b)	(221)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				82.5	28132600	24.24		116049824
(B)	Public				17.5				24612986
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								

100

Total

28132600 20

140662810

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing shar	ehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V		Rights held in	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	(XIV) Rights	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian			1			T				
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	53949824			53949824	38.35	53949824		53949824	38.35
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	62100000			62100000	44.15	62100000		62100000	44.15
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	116049824			116049824	82.5	116049824		116049824	82.5
(2)	Foreign	T		r			T	T	r		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	116049824			116049824	82.5	116049824		116049824	82.5
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Public sha	reholder	1			<u> </u>	
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	12	7190497			7190497	5.11	7190497		7190497	5.11
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	121	14089956			14089956	10.02	14089956		14089956	10.02
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	12233			12233	0.01	12233		12233	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		137	21292686			21292686	15.14	21292686		21292686	15.14
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	34569	1721263			1721263	1.22	1721263		1721263	1.22
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	67881			67881	0.05	67881		67881	0.05
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	3	525			525	0	525		525	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2833	1530669			1530669	1.09	1530669		1530669	1.09
Sub-Total (B)(3)		37406	3320338			3320338	2.36	3320338		3320338	2.36
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		37543	24613024			24613024	17.5	24613024		24613024	17.5

C	Table IV - Stateme	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)		37549	140662848			140662848	100	140662848		140662848	100		
Total (A+B+C)		37549	140662848			140662848	100	140662848		140662848	100		

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in (XII)		pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	oattern of the Promote	er and Prome	oter Grou	ıp		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				38.35	28132600	52.15			53949824
(d)				44.15	0	0			62100000
Sub-Total (A)(1)				82.5	28132600	24.24			116049824
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				82.5	28132600	24.24			116049824
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public	shareholder	I	l		<u> </u>
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				5.11					7190497
(e)				10.02					14089956
(f)				0.01					12233
Sub-Total (B) (1)				15.14					21292686
(3)	Non-institution	ons				•			
(a(i))				1.22					1721225
(a(ii))				0.05					67881
(b)				0					525
(e)				1.09					1530669
Sub-Total (B) (3)				2.36					3320300
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				17.5					24612986
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Pr	omoter- No	n Public	share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	28132600	20			140662810
Total (A+B+C)				100	28132600	20			140662810
Disclosure of 1	notes in case of	f public share	holding is less th	an 25 percentage				Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
V	The IPO of the Company was as per Rule 19 (2) (b) (iii) of the Securities Cotract (Regulations) Rules, 1957. The Company will increase its public shareholding from 17.5% to 25% within 3 years from the date of listing of Company's equity shares on the Stock Exchanges i.e. 19th October, 2016.

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family					
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anurang Jain	Varsha Jain	Rohan Jain	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	АВЈРЈ4005Е	AAEPJ2278B	AWSPJ1033G	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	53949664	80	80	53949824		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	53949664	80	80	53949824		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.35	0	0	38.35		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	53949664	80	80	53949824		
Class eg:y						
Total	53949664	80	80	53949824		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	38.35	0	0	38.35		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.35	0	0	38.35		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	28132600	0	0	28132600		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	52.15	0	0	52.15		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	53949664	80	80	53949824
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	Other	Other	Other	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANURANG NARESHCHANDRA JAIN (Held in his capacity as family trustee of the Anurang Rohan Trust.)	NARESH CHANDRA (Held in his capacity as family trustee of the Anurang Rhea Trust.)	SUMAN NARESHCHANDRA JAIN (Held in her capacity as family trustee of the NC Trust.)				
PAN (II)	AAFTA2990N	AAFTA2960G	AACTN3849E	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	28300000	16910000	16890000	62100000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	28300000	16910000	16890000	62100000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.12	12.02	12.01	44.15			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	ζ)					
Class eg: X	28300000	16910000	16890000	62100000			
Class eg:y							
Total	28300000	16910000	16890000	62100000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.12	12.02	12.01	44.15			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.12	12.02	12.01	44.15			

Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		<u> </u>
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	28300000	16910000	16890000	62100000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	•	<u>.</u>	•
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Mutual Funds					
Searial No.	1	2				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Axis Mutual Fund Trustee Limited A/C Axis Mutual Fund A/C Axis Long Term Equity Fund	Uti - Equity Fund	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AACTA5925A	AAATU1088L	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4414968	1427292	5842260			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4414968	1427292	5842260			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.14	1.01	4.15			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	4414968	1427292	5842260			
Class eg:y						
Total	4414968	1427292	5842260			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.14	1.01	4.15			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.14	1.01	4.15			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	4414968	1427292	5842260			

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

	Foreign Portfolio Investors				
Searial No.	1	2			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Smallcap World Fund, Inc	The Nomura Trust And Banking Co., Ltd As The Trustee Of Nomura India Stock Mother Fund	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AABCS3581L	AABTT6636L	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4213890	1799601	6013491		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4213890	1799601	6013491		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3	1.28	4.28		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	4213890	1799601	6013491		
Class eg:y					
Total	4213890	1799601	6013491		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3	1.28	4.28		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3	1.28	4.28		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	4213890	1799601	6013491		

form (XIV)		
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1970	497	139	227	2833
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	133552	72144	28737	1296236	1530669
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	133552	72144	28737	1296236	1530669
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.05	0.02	0.92	1.08
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class of securities (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	133552	72144	28737	1296236	1530669
Class eg:y					
Total	133552	72144	28737	1296236	1530669
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	0.05	0.02	0.92	1.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.05	0.02	0.92	1.08
Number of Locked	in shares (X	II)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	133552	34019	28737	28737	225045
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					